3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

10 ETH Airdrop
air-eth.xyz

# usdc2.com

10 ETH Airdrop
10eth.xyz

10 ETH Airdrop
air-ether.xyz

10 ETH Airdrop
10eth.xyz

10 ETH Airdrop
air-eth.xyz

10 ETH Airdrop
air-eth.xyz

10 ETH Airdrop
10-eth.xyz

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxdcl44bc5fa83426f785410ch2a9celaf1856f5af

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00

0 10

USD

ETH

.com

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xdc144bc5fa83426f785410cb2a9ce1af1856f5af

Token Balance

BLAST2L.COM Limited 0d
Coupon

BLAST2L.COM Limited 0 d
Coupon

A- $55,842
A- $42,851
A- $55,842
A- $55,842
A- $55,842
A- $42,851
A- $55,842
A- $55,842
A- $42,851
A- $55,842

# Date & time Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

1 2024-05-02  0x9e7905fc14d4d9d9549c

11:09:10 907996572e7b84F0907353

ofl177a4fd2ee5al791b487

2 2024-05-02 Oxa84cd387878%a5f01chd

11:09:00 352735e185cc28447a444f

172836374bcf6£162c8052

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Amount

+1d

+ 1 10 ETH
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e7905fc14d4d9d9549c907996572e7b84f09073535f177a4fd2ee5a1791b487
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e7905fc14d4d9d9549c907996572e7b84f09073535f177a4fd2ee5a1791b487
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9e7905fc14d4d9d9549c907996572e7b84f09073535f177a4fd2ee5a1791b487
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa84cd3878789a5f01cbd352735e185cc28447a444f172836374bcf6f162c8052
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa84cd3878789a5f01cbd352735e185cc28447a444f172836374bcf6f162c8052
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa84cd3878789a5f01cbd352735e185cc28447a444f172836374bcf6f162c8052

10

Date & time

2024-05-01
08:13:30

2024-04-30
16:45:30

2024-04-29
20:38:05

2024-04-27
19:56:30

2024-04-26
15:22:25

2024-04-26
15:22:20

2024-04-25
01:15:10

2024-04-25
01:15:05

Date & time

Transaction Id

Oxf637d212c5429c85422a

ab9e3ea225a948d71a7e8b

093f5cfbea2d9d3574d51c

0x4b80f0fS5b6fc68196898

bb19b433139bd0BB56b12d

e2141b17c7d53a25¢c2fa4c

0x778af830c769fd115558

4cle7a2fb6f678e562e728

6ea%91efb055c8cae43815d

OxfO6le07ca7ae4fB2ac2c

e907aafdeabdbbf79fb30a

Cc74a18764b740affdd9428

Ox8e25f5c77bc639845a36

673bd3ec667d73016099bb

501b84e75640del17520c3d

0x71a3038a4bb9fb2c9130

d0f4aaa0c990b3d41calbb

8c6a2c78596c18825hbcllc

0x180551ca0235eb7f0206

396blde2047clbcah8b%0a

43713b1a8cd2009696fals

0x5c1ab77ad6980f84c8ed

dc87e2e3285ac1767a3c95

463d6ed43909e40769d312

Transaction Id

Amount

+1 10

+ 1 c2.

+1 10

Amount

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

com

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf637d212c5429c85422aa69e3ea225a948d71a7e8b093f5cfbea2d9d3574d51c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf637d212c5429c85422aa69e3ea225a948d71a7e8b093f5cfbea2d9d3574d51c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf637d212c5429c85422aa69e3ea225a948d71a7e8b093f5cfbea2d9d3574d51c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b80f0f5b6fc68196898bb19b433139bd00056b12de2141b17c7d53a25c2fa4c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b80f0f5b6fc68196898bb19b433139bd00056b12de2141b17c7d53a25c2fa4c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b80f0f5b6fc68196898bb19b433139bd00056b12de2141b17c7d53a25c2fa4c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x778af830c769fd1155584c1e7a2fb6f678e562e7286ea91efb055c8cae43815d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x778af830c769fd1155584c1e7a2fb6f678e562e7286ea91efb055c8cae43815d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x778af830c769fd1155584c1e7a2fb6f678e562e7286ea91efb055c8cae43815d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf061e07ca7ae4f02ac2ce907aafdeabd6bf79fb30ac74a18764b740affdd9428
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf061e07ca7ae4f02ac2ce907aafdeabd6bf79fb30ac74a18764b740affdd9428
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf061e07ca7ae4f02ac2ce907aafdeabd6bf79fb30ac74a18764b740affdd9428
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e25f5c77bc639845a36673bd3ec667d73016099bb501b84e75640de17520c3d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e25f5c77bc639845a36673bd3ec667d73016099bb501b84e75640de17520c3d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e25f5c77bc639845a36673bd3ec667d73016099bb501b84e75640de17520c3d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71a3038a4bb9fb2c9130d0f4aaa0c990b3d41ca0668c6a2c78596c18825bc01c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71a3038a4bb9fb2c9130d0f4aaa0c990b3d41ca0668c6a2c78596c18825bc01c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x71a3038a4bb9fb2c9130d0f4aaa0c990b3d41ca0668c6a2c78596c18825bc01c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x180551ca0235eb7f0206396b1de2047c1bcab8b90a43713b1a8cd2009696fa15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x180551ca0235eb7f0206396b1de2047c1bcab8b90a43713b1a8cd2009696fa15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x180551ca0235eb7f0206396b1de2047c1bcab8b90a43713b1a8cd2009696fa15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c1ab77ad6980f84c8eddc87e2e3285ac1767a3c95463d6ed43909e40769d312
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c1ab77ad6980f84c8eddc87e2e3285ac1767a3c95463d6ed43909e40769d312
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5c1ab77ad6980f84c8eddc87e2e3285ac1767a3c95463d6ed43909e40769d312

Date & time

2024-05-03
05:51:50

2024-05-03
01:22:55

2024-05-02
17:26:40

2024-05-02
10:32:45

2024-05-01
19:21:35

2024-05-01
14:18:10

2024-05-01
07:50:10

2024-05-01
01:31:50

2024-04-30
22:48:15

Transaction Id

Oxf25b5h86F65calBc2689

el813efb33bab325adaftab

6802b441155h028e3ae4f0

0x92a57043d699a19d7ca3l

0a6d51237b68da2d24edae

74f229145ceb9060390fc8

Ox988ae5249fe9e8e74e25

0c450058830a5b19b247b9

907df8ff546a906achdl62

Ox57467220ba%99701ab362

al70dceccb4afs55b104ebd4

bh34990fe756c69768cda8a

0x35700bf63cad770e972a

f313290e06c5288d0e9b25

55c3d5d7040b81633d0faa

0x8dfc79fdb7ae32af5801

1c8f751a722e00484677f1

4dfedacec228556a25852b

Oxfa72e0738c18be%ddYaf

£157bb68ccc25fd8elaalé

56639a0bbe3676139605d

Oxaca571b3a3f41476e530

bectf65818bhac6023a387d4

f9b9e986db1as79715bcle

Oxbbd57bd47199b6db5d30

64bllac2d23c7f3adc7701

34ef592e0e0fa8ca7d?de5

Amount

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf25b5b86f65ca00c2689e1813ef633bab325adafab6802b44f155b028e3ae4f0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf25b5b86f65ca00c2689e1813ef633bab325adafab6802b44f155b028e3ae4f0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf25b5b86f65ca00c2689e1813ef633bab325adafab6802b44f155b028e3ae4f0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9a57043d699a19d7ca310a6d51237b68da2d24edae74f229145ceb9060390fc8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9a57043d699a19d7ca310a6d51237b68da2d24edae74f229145ceb9060390fc8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9a57043d699a19d7ca310a6d51237b68da2d24edae74f229145ceb9060390fc8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x988ae5249fe9e8e74e250c450058830a5b19b247b9907df8ff546a906acbd162
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x988ae5249fe9e8e74e250c450058830a5b19b247b9907df8ff546a906acbd162
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x988ae5249fe9e8e74e250c450058830a5b19b247b9907df8ff546a906acbd162
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57467220ba99701ab362a170dceccb4f55b104ebd4b34990fe756c69768cda8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57467220ba99701ab362a170dceccb4f55b104ebd4b34990fe756c69768cda8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57467220ba99701ab362a170dceccb4f55b104ebd4b34990fe756c69768cda8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35700bf63ca3770e972af3f3290e06c5288d0e9b2555c3d5d7040b81633d0faa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35700bf63ca3770e972af3f3290e06c5288d0e9b2555c3d5d7040b81633d0faa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35700bf63ca3770e972af3f3290e06c5288d0e9b2555c3d5d7040b81633d0faa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dfc79fdb7ae32af58011c8f751a722e00484677f14dfe4acec228556a25852b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dfc79fdb7ae32af58011c8f751a722e00484677f14dfe4acec228556a25852b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dfc79fdb7ae32af58011c8f751a722e00484677f14dfe4acec228556a25852b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa72e0738c18be9dd9aff157bb68ccc25fd8e0aa1656639a0bbe3676f139605d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa72e0738c18be9dd9aff157bb68ccc25fd8e0aa1656639a0bbe3676f139605d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfa72e0738c18be9dd9aff157bb68ccc25fd8e0aa1656639a0bbe3676f139605d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaca571b3a3f41476e530becf65818bac6023a387d4f9b9e986db1a479715bc1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaca571b3a3f41476e530becf65818bac6023a387d4f9b9e986db1a479715bc1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaca571b3a3f41476e530becf65818bac6023a387d4f9b9e986db1a479715bc1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbd57bd47199b6db5d3064b11ac2d23c7f3adc770134ef592e0e0fa8ca7d9de5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbd57bd47199b6db5d3064b11ac2d23c7f3adc770134ef592e0e0fa8ca7d9de5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbd57bd47199b6db5d3064b11ac2d23c7f3adc770134ef592e0e0fa8ca7d9de5
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2024-04-30
20:43:40

2024-04-30
19:06:05

2024-04-30
17:40:20

2024-04-26
01:59:15

2024-04-25
21:53:15

2024-04-25
17:49:20

2024-04-25
14:11:40

2024-04-25
12:12:30

2024-04-25
09:38:45

Transaction Id

0x8268294b439f06d0F887

c364cff250a58e6b53536¢e

a43ft87f2284h36540ba%6a

Ox8faf7bh2al2f96cf39e07

elafd276eel98f8beel3cda

0556cah52729f5b1c?0cfd

Oxeff777bd32f3dbd2f616

a7b8591f9631e867c4b6aaab

fa760df02b23ffcabS53blc

Ox67648ee82193d03b23eb

7676933eb85261721d36db

c7865e7180214ec2c81020

Oxd8ce0551674f62d4b4e?

44ef9621d4dc861f02dc7f

81740fad24dal385eeeb9c

0x03005422cf2502a0cal?

4c5994110037¢c959e84ach

66700b3170513t387c4t21

Oxec22dc5f2ec81a6h0551

ce836dc80e73220ffd81e8

30fd59c1el174575595ehb92

Oxa4el337t3244a98dbac26

73b95393b23987b587c079

65a0a8e9bda860latlef4

0xce9249186ef283f4b%ed

Qcdbec7ab2a930b038eeff

013f3fbed6f8ddded5ccéd8

Amount

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8268294b439f06d0f887c364cff250a58e6b53536ea43f87f2284b36540ba96a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8268294b439f06d0f887c364cff250a58e6b53536ea43f87f2284b36540ba96a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8268294b439f06d0f887c364cff250a58e6b53536ea43f87f2284b36540ba96a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8faf7b2a12f96cf39e07e1afd276ee198f8bee3cda0556cab52729f5b1c90cfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8faf7b2a12f96cf39e07e1afd276ee198f8bee3cda0556cab52729f5b1c90cfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8faf7b2a12f96cf39e07e1afd276ee198f8bee3cda0556cab52729f5b1c90cfd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeff777bd32f3dbd2f616a7b859f9631e867c46aaabfa760df02b23ffc4b53b1c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeff777bd32f3dbd2f616a7b859f9631e867c46aaabfa760df02b23ffc4b53b1c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeff777bd32f3dbd2f616a7b859f9631e867c46aaabfa760df02b23ffc4b53b1c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67648ee82193d03b23eb7676933eb8526f721d36dbc7865e7180214ec2c81020
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67648ee82193d03b23eb7676933eb8526f721d36dbc7865e7180214ec2c81020
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x67648ee82193d03b23eb7676933eb8526f721d36dbc7865e7180214ec2c81020
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8ce0551674f62d4b4e744ef9621d4dc861f02dc7f81740fad24da1385eeeb9c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8ce0551674f62d4b4e744ef9621d4dc861f02dc7f81740fad24da1385eeeb9c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8ce0551674f62d4b4e744ef9621d4dc861f02dc7f81740fad24da1385eeeb9c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03005422cf2502a0ca194c5994110037c959e84acb66700b3170513f387c4f21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03005422cf2502a0ca194c5994110037c959e84acb66700b3170513f387c4f21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x03005422cf2502a0ca194c5994110037c959e84acb66700b3170513f387c4f21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xec22dc5f2ec81a6b0551ce836dc80e73220ffd81e830fd59c1e174575595eb92
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xec22dc5f2ec81a6b0551ce836dc80e73220ffd81e830fd59c1e174575595eb92
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xec22dc5f2ec81a6b0551ce836dc80e73220ffd81e830fd59c1e174575595eb92
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4e337f3244a98dbac2673b95393b23987b587c07965a0a8e9bda8601af1ef94
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4e337f3244a98dbac2673b95393b23987b587c07965a0a8e9bda8601af1ef94
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4e337f3244a98dbac2673b95393b23987b587c07965a0a8e9bda8601af1ef94
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce9249186ef283f4b9ed9cd6ec7ab2a930b038eeff013f3f6ed6f8ddde35cc68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce9249186ef283f4b9ed9cd6ec7ab2a930b038eeff013f3f6ed6f8ddde35cc68
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce9249186ef283f4b9ed9cd6ec7ab2a930b038eeff013f3f6ed6f8ddde35cc68

19

20

21

Date & time

2024-04-25
08:13:10

2024-04-25
05:09:00

2024-04-25
02:23:00

Transaction Id

Oxb1216ae8da5ccbéeBh7de

91614524c695bfe0909680

dc77cl1e21a058978206dch

Oxf7d5853c603016b21aab

594b70696a278ea75969b7

bd352341fd87089982fe7e

Ox3eBd5dbc5c5df686fass

6ce900530bela44f1dadl3

24a34c5189b2648c8flaff

Amount

+ 1 $42,851 Random
Winner

+ 1 $42,851 Random
Winner

+ 1 $42,851 Random
Winner
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1216ae8da5cc6e0b7de91614524c695bfe0909680dc77c1e21a058978206dcb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1216ae8da5cc6e0b7de91614524c695bfe0909680dc77c1e21a058978206dcb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb1216ae8da5cc6e0b7de91614524c695bfe0909680dc77c1e21a058978206dcb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf7d5853c603016b21aab594b70696a278ea75969b7bd352341fd87089982fe7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf7d5853c603016b21aab594b70696a278ea75969b7bd352341fd87089982fe7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf7d5853c603016b21aab594b70696a278ea75969b7bd352341fd87089982fe7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e0d5dbc5c5df686fa556ce900530be0a44f1dad1324a34c5189b2648c8f1aff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e0d5dbc5c5df686fa556ce900530be0a44f1dad1324a34c5189b2648c8f1aff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e0d5dbc5c5df686fa556ce900530be0a44f1dad1324a34c5189b2648c8f1aff

